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9th April 2024 
 
M/s. BSE Limited                                 M/s. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,    “Exchange Plaza” 
25th Floor, Dalal Street,      Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Mumbai – 400001     Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051  
Scrip Code: 504220     Symbol: WSI 
 
Dear Sir, 
 
Sub: Corrigendum to Outcome of Board Meeting 
Ref: Our earlier Outcome filed on 4th April 2024. 
 
With reference to the above, the Corrigendum is issued on account of typographical/clerical error. 
Accordingly, enclosed the revised Annexure II and Annexure III for the same. 
 
We request you to take on record the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
for W.S. Industries (India) Limited 
 
 
 
 
B. Swaminathan 
Company Secretary 
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ANNEXURE –II 
(Originally filed on 4th April 2024) 

S.No. Name of the Investor Category 
No. of 
Equity 
Shares 

Value of Equity 
Shares (Rs.) 

1 Manish Mardia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
2 Nehal Satish Shah Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
3 Uttam Shah Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
4 Dugar Finance and Investments Limited Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
5 Roopam Rajeev Mardia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
6 Shreya Mardia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
7 ATM Metals Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
8 Nina Amitkumar Maheshwari Public        100,334       14,999,933.00  
9 Tina Siddharth Jain Public         100,334       14,999,933.00  
10 Pamita Khicha Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
11 Aayush Srisrimal Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
12 Vinod Jain Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
13 Prateek Mardia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
14 Lalitha Mehta Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
15 Atul Mardia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
16 Levim Capital Investments Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
17 Nirmal Nahar Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
18 Anju Vaid Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
19 Kusum Mardia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
20 Gaurav G Jain Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
21 NSM Properties LLP Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
22 D Prakash Devi Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
23 L Dharmichand Singhvi Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
24 Mythri Associates Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
25 Namitha Lunawat Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
26 Blossom Angels LLP Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
27 Emporio Ventures LLP Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
28 Ramesh Sonigra Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
29 Rajesh Bohra Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
30 Sushila Jain Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
31 Darshana J Golechha Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
32 Shwetha N Tallam Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
33 Vipin Sharma Public            16,722         2,499,939.00  
34 Venkateshwar Youngali Public            16,722         2,499,939.00  
35 Kushboo Public            66,890       10,000,055.00  
36 Sneha Lunia Public            66,890       10,000,055.00  
37 Vira Enterprises Public         133,780       20,000,110.00  
38 Jainendar Raj Shrishrimal Public            16,722         2,499,939.00  
39 Jain Family Trust Public         200,668       29,999,866.00  
40 Rajesh Samdaria Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
41 R Pinky Chordia Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
42 Hansraj Mohanlal Mutha Praful Kumar Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  
43 Deepak Public            20,066         2,999,867.00  
44 S Alaguakilan Public         153,846       22,999,977.00  
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S.No. Name of the Investor Category 
No. of 
Equity 
Shares 

Value of Equity 
Shares (Rs.) 

45 Mariappan Saravanaguru Public            50,168         7,500,116.00  
46 Manimaran Public            50,168         7,500,116.00  
47 Navaratanchand Bothra Public              4,682            699,959.00  
48 Infinity Value Investments Ltd Public      1,003,344    149,999,928.00  
49 Keerthesree D Public              6,688            999,856.00  
50 Divya Devi Magesh Public            13,378         2,000,011.00  
51 Abinandhan A Public              6,688            999,856.00  
52 Vigneswaran A Public              5,352            800,124.00  
53 S Ragavardhini  Public              5,352            800,124.00  
54 Sayadevi Ramesh Public              6,688            999,856.00  
55 Vivek A Public              5,352            800,124.00  
56 Venkatesh Uppuswamy Public         401,338       60,000,031.00  
57 Sathya G Public              6,688            999,856.00  
58 Bagyasree Sekar Public            66,890       10,000,055.00  
59 Deepa Sathyanarayanan Public            33,444         4,999,878.00  

  Total        3,662,846    547,595,477.00  
 

Annexure –II 
(Revised) 

Sr 
No.  

Name of the Investor Category No of 
Equity 
Shares   

Total equity INR 

1 Manish Mardia Public        2,34,112      3,49,99,744.00  
2 Nehal Satish Shah Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
3 Uttam Shah Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
4 Dugar Finance and Investments 

Limited 
Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  

5 Roopam Rajeev Mardia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
6 Shreya Mardia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
7 Vanita Mardia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
8 Pamita Khicha Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
9 Aayush Srisrimal Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
10 Vinod Jain Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
11 Prateek Mardia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
12 Lalitha Mehta Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
13 Atul Mardia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
14 Vimal Kumar Srisrimal Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
15 Nirmal Nahar Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
16 Anju Vaid Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
17 Kusum Mardia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
18 Gaurav Jain Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
19 NSM Properties LLP Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
20 D Prakash Devi Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
21 L Dharmichand Singhvi Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
22 Nishank Sakariya Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
23 Namitha Lunawat Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
24 Blossom Angels LLP Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
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25 Emporio Ventures LLP Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
26 Ramesh Kumar C Soningara Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
27 Rajesh PD Bohra Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
28 Sushila Jain Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
29 Darshana Jaikumar Jaikumar 

Golechha 
Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  

30 Shwetha Naganandan Tallam Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
31 Vipin Sharma Public           16,722          24,99,939.00  
32 Venkateshwar Youngali Public           16,722          24,99,939.00  
33 Kushboo.D Public           66,890      1,00,00,055.00  
34 Sneha Lunia Public           66,890      1,00,00,055.00  
35 Rajesh Kumar Chandan Public        1,33,780      2,00,00,110.00  
36 Jainendar Raj Shrishrimal Public           16,722          24,99,939.00  
37 Kamlesh Jain Public        2,00,668      2,99,99,866.00  
38 Samdariya Rajesh Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
39 R Pinkychordia Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
40 Hansraj Mohanlal Mutha Praful 

Kumar 
Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  

41 Deepak Public           20,066          29,99,867.00  
42 S Alaguakilan Public        1,53,846      2,29,99,977.00  
43 Mariappan Saravanaguru Public           50,168          75,00,116.00  
44 Manimaran Public           50,168          75,00,116.00  
45 Navaratanchand Bothra Public             4,682            6,99,959.00  
46 Infinity Value Investments Ltd Public     10,03,344    14,99,99,928.00  
47 Keerthesree D Public             6,688            9,99,856.00  
48 Magesh Chandra Divya Devi 

Magesh 
Public             

13,378  
        20,00,011.00  

49 Arul Abinandhan Public             6,688            9,99,856.00  
50 Vigneswaran Arunachalam Public             5,352            8,00,124.00  
51 S Ragavardhini  Public             5,352            8,00,124.00  
52 Sayadevi Ramesh Public             6,688            9,99,856.00  
53 Arunachalam Vivek Public             5,352            8,00,124.00  
54 U Venkatesh Public        4,01,338      6,00,00,031.00  
55 Sathya G Public             6,688            9,99,856.00  
56 Bagyasree Sekar Public           43,478          64,99,961.00  
57 Veerabadran Usharani Public           10,034          15,00,083.00  
58 Radhakrishnan Singaravel 

Ramathilagam 
Public           13,378          20,00,011.00  

59 Deepa Sathyanarayanan Public           33,444          49,99,878.00  
 TOTAL 36,62,846 54,75,95,477.00 
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ANNEXURE –III 
(Original filed on 4th April 2024) 

S.No. Name of the Investor Category 
No. of 

warrants 
Value of 

Warrants (Rs.) 

1 Maneesh Parmar Public 936,456  140,000,172.00  
2 Bhawarlal Jain Public 133,780  20,000,110.00  
3 Jain Family Trust Public 267,558  39,999,921.00  

4 
Chinniampalayam Kulandaisamy 
Venkatachalam Promoter 66,890  10,000,055.00  

5 
Chinniampalayam Kulandaisamy 
Balasubramaniam Promoter 66,890  10,000,055.00  

6 Sathiyamoorthy Anandavadivel Promoter 66,890  10,000,055.00  
7 Aravindan Promoter 66,890  10,000,055.00  
8 Trineva Infra Projects Private Limited Promoter 133,780  20,000,110.00  
9 Seyyadurai Nagarajan Promoter 133,780  20,000,110.00  

10 Mamatha P 
Promoter 
Group 33,444  4,999,878.00  

11 N Kausalya Public 33,444  4,999,878.00  
12 Mariappan Saravanaguru Public 66,890  10,000,055.00  
13 Manimaran Public 66,890  10,000,055.00  
14 Infinity Value Investments Ltd Public 334,448  49,999,976.00  
15 Keerthesree D Public 10,034  1,500,083.00  
16 Divya Devi Magesh Public 13,378  2,000,011.00  
17 Sayadevi Ramesh Public 10,034  1,500,083.00  
18 Sathya G Public 6,688  999,856.00  
19 Bagyasree Sekar Public 267,558  39,999,921.00  

  TOTAL   2,715,722  406,000,439.00  
 

Annexure-III 
(Revised) 

Sr 
No.  

Name of the Investors Category No of Shares 
Warrants 

Warrants INR 

1 Maneesh Parmar Public       9,36,456    14,00,00,172.00  
2 Bhawarlal Jain Public       1,33,780       2,00,00,110.00  
3 Kamlesh Jain Public     2,67,558       3,99,99,921.00  
4 Chinniampalayam 

Kulandaisamy 
Venkatachalam 

Promoter         66,890       1,00,00,055.00  

5 Chinniampalayam 
Kulandaisamy 
Balasubramaniam 

Promoter         66,890       1,00,00,055.00  

6 Sathiyamoorthy 
Anandavadivel 

Promoter         66,890       1,00,00,055.00  

7 Aravindan Promoter         66,890       1,00,00,055.00  
8 Trineva Infra Projects 

Private Limited 
Promoter     1,33,780       2,00,00,110.00  

9 Seyyadurai Nagarajan Promoter     1,33,780       2,00,00,110.00  
10 Mamatha P Promoter 

Group 
        33,444          49,99,878.00  
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11 N Kausalya Public         33,444          49,99,878.00  
12 Mariappan Saravanaguru Public           66,890       1,00,00,055.00  
13 Manimaran Public           66,890       1,00,00,055.00  
14 Infinity Value Investments 

Ltd 
Public       3,34,448       4,99,99,976.00  

15 Keerthesree D Public           10,034          15,00,083.00  
16 Magesh Chandra Divya 

Devi Magesh 
Public           13,378          20,00,011.00  

17 Sayadevi Ramesh Public           10,034          15,00,083.00  
18 Sathya G Public              6,688            9,99,856.00  
19 Bagyasree Sekar Public       2,67,558       3,99,99,921.00  
 TOTAL 27,15,722 40,60,00,439.00 
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